LynTec RPCR A&E Specifications
LynTec Remote Power Control Relay Panel (RPCR)
1) General
a) LynTec RPCR panels provide remote on and off circuit control, utilizing remote controlled
electro-mechanical air gap relays, in a single enclosure.
b) The wall mount panel shall be the RPCR Unit as manufactured by LynTec, or equal. RPCR
panels shall be ETL Listed, and shall be so labeled when delivered.
i) The RPCR-64  panel shall consist of any combination of 64 single-pole or double pole relays,
control electronics, power supply, and enclosure.
ii) The RPCR-48 panel shall consist of any combination of 48 single-pole or double pole relays,
control electronics, power supply, and enclosure.
iii) The RPCR-32  panel shall consist of any combination of 32 single-pole or double pole relays,
control electronics, power supply, and enclosure.
iv) The RPCR-24  panel shall consist of any combination of 24 single-pole or double pole relays,
control electronics, power supply, and enclosure.
v) The RPCR-16  panel shall consist of any combination of 16 single-pole or double pole relays,
control electronics, power supply, and enclosure.
vi) The RPCR-8  panel shall consist of any combination of 8 single-pole or double pole relays,
control electronics, power supply, and enclosure.
2) Mechanical